
Side Salad

Shoestring Fries

Tater Tots

$2.09

$2.09

$3.29

Large crispy shoestring fries - CAL

Deep-fried seasoned shredded potato bites - CAL

Crisp lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, cucumbers, and
choice of dressing - CAL

WT Bacon + Egg + Cheese $4.25

WT Sausage + Egg + Cheese $4.25

WT Chorizo + Egg + Cheese $4.00

Egg + Cheese $3.75

Breakfast Bowl $7.99
Tater tots topped with green chili queso, scrambled
eggs, cheese, and green onion 

HOURS OF OPERATION
Monday-Thursday 

Friday

Saturday & Sunday

7:30 AM - 4:00 PM

7:30 AM - 1:00 PM

CLOSED

Aquafina

Regular
Large

$1.99
$2.99
$1.89

Chocolate Milk

Bottled Soda
Milk

Coffee
Orange Juice

$2.29
$1.69
$1.69
$2.79
$1.89



Steak Cobb Salad

Green Chili Cheese Fries

Pulled Pork Cheese Fries

Garden Salad

1910 Burger

1910 Cheeseburger

Green Chili Queso Burger

Mushroom Swiss Burger

Chargrilled burger, bleu cheese, lettuce, tomato, garlic
aioli - CAL

WT Smashburger patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato,
garlic aioli - CAL

WT Smashburger patty, green chili queso, caramelized onions,
roasted green chili - CAL

Chargrilled patty, sauteed mushrooms, caramelized onions,
swiss cheese, lettuce, and tomato - CAL 

$6.29

$6.49

$6.79

$6.29

$6.00

$7.99

$9.99

$6.00

Fries, green chili queso, roasted green chilis, shredded
cheese, and bacon bits - CAL

Fries, pulled pork, green chili queso, fresh jalapenos,
green onion, and shredded cheese - CAL

Lettuce, cherry tomatoes, egg, bacon, avocado, roasted
corn, streak, and jalepeno ranch - CAL

Crisp lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, cucumbers, and
choice of dressing - CAL

GRAB & GO CHOICES
Pulled Pork Burrito
Pulled Pork Sandwich

House Chips
Brat Wrap

$4.50
$4.50
$4.25
$1.99

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition. 
ALL MEAT IS 100% SOURCED THROUGH WEST

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY. 


