SIDES

Shoestring Fries Large crispy shoestring fries - CAL	\$2.09
Tater Tots Deep-fried seasoned shredded potato bites - CAL	\$2.09
Side Salad Crisp lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, cucumbers, and choice of dressing - CAL	\$3.29

DRINKS

Regular	\$1.99
Large	\$2.99
Aquafina	\$1.89
Bottled Soda	\$2.29
Milk	\$1.69
Chocolate Milk	\$1.69
Orange Juice	\$2.79
Coffee	\$1.89



Breakfast Bowl Tater tots topped with green chili queso, scrambled	\$7.99
Egg + Cheese	\$3.75
WT Chorizo + Egg + Cheese	\$4.00
WT Sausage + Egg + Cheese	\$4.25
WT Bacon + Egg + Cheese	\$4.25

HOURS OF OPERATION

eggs, cheese, and green onion

Monday-Thursday 7:30 AM - 4:00 PM
Friday 7:30 AM - 1:00 PM
Saturday & Sunday CLOSED

ENTRES

Green Chili Cheese Fries	\$6.00
Fries, green chili queso, roasted green chilis, shredded cheese, and bacon bits - CAL	
Pulled Pork Cheese Fries	\$7.99
Fries, pulled pork, green chili queso, fresh jalapenos, green onion, and shredded cheese - CAL	
Steak Cobb Salad	\$9.99
Lettuce, cherry tomatoes, egg, bacon, avocado, roasted corn, streak, and jalepeno ranch - CAL	
Garden Salad	\$6.00
Crisp lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, cucumbers, and choice of dressing - CAL	

GRAB & GO CHOICES

Pulled Pork Burrito	\$4.50
Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$4.50
Brat Wrap	\$4.25
House Chips	\$1.99

WT SIGNATURE ENTREES

Meat locally sourced from West Texas A&M University

1910 Burger	\$6.29
Chargrilled burger, bleu cheese, lettuce, tomato, garlic aioli - CAL	
1910 Cheeseburger	\$6.49
WT Smashburger patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, garlic aioli - CAL	
Green Chili Queso Burger	\$6.79
WT Smashburger patty, green chili queso, caramelized onions, roasted green chili - CAL	
Mushroom Swiss Burger	\$6.29
Chargrilled patty, sauteed mushrooms, caramelized onions, swiss cheese, lettuce, and tomato - CAL	

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition.

ALL MEAT IS 100% SOURCED THROUGH WEST

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY.